


AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02

BODY TRIM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

BRAKES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

COOLING/HEATING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

DOOR COMPONENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

DRIVETRAIN/TRANSMISSION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

ELECTRICAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

ENGINE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

EXHAUST/EMISSIONS SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

FUEL SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

GLASS/MIRRORS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

LIGHTING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

SEATING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

STEERING  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

SUSPENSION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

WHEELS/TIRES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

WIPER/WASHER SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

ACCESSORIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

INDEX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

TABLE OF CONTENTS



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 3

BODY TRIM
53551827

BELTED MUDGUARD FENDER

90025071

HORN BUTTON

CTT00007682

PANEL SKIRTING ASSEMBLY

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

53500231                    SEE-THRU GREEN SUNVISOR

53542907                    RUBBER SPACER BP-R1 VALVE

53561015                    MUDFLAP BRACKET - RIGHT REAR WHEEL

90022640                    MUDFLAP COMPRESSION SPRING

CTT00001842                 BATTERY BOX COVER - 2 BATTERY

CTT00001912                 BAFFLE PLATE - BOTTOM - PLASTIC

CTT00002082                 MIRROR MOUNTING BRACKET - UPPER 

CTT00003826                 MIRROR MOUTING BRACKET - LOWER LOOP

CTT00008016                 PIVOT PLATE CAP - OUTER

CTT00008017                 PIVOT PLATE CAP - INNER

CTT00007766                 EXHAUST FENDER

CTT00003724                 WINDOW SEAL CHANNEL FELT KIT

CTT00003442                 FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LEFT REAR 

CTT00003326                 RADIATOR MOUNTING BRACKET

90036514                    HEATER BLOWER KNOB

AS29541911                  SHIFTER BEZEL

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 04

BRAKES

134952

GLAD HAND HOLDER

90007281

AIR CONTROL BRAKE VALVE
(YELLOW)

90011444

QUICK RELEASE BRAKE VALVE

53518759

BRAKE SYSTEM AIR HOSE
BRACE WELDMENT

90035356

DRAIN VALVE

90007283

AIR CONTROL BRAKE VALVE
(TRAILER - EMERGENCY)

90035814

BRAKE PEDAL PAD

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

02-0189                     AIR BRAKE HOSE SET 20FT RED & BLUE 

02-0189B                    BLUE COILED AIR LINE HOSE - 20FT

288241X                     AIR CONTROL VALVE PP-7 TRAILER 

90026288                    PARKING BRAKE/TRAILER VALVE SUPPLY 

CTT00008713                 BRAKE VALVE

3993B                       FRONT BRAKE CAMSHAFT KIT

5301082                     AIR BRAKE COMPRESSOR

53575655                    BRAKE HOSE ASSEMBLY - H33806-

90003463                    FRONT BRAKE CAMSHAFT SEAL ASSEMBLY

90026545                    AIR CARTRIDGE - ROCKWELL SS1200

90026749                    SIGHT GAUGE

90029070                    SINGLE ROTOR LOCKING LATCH

90028863   AIR LINE ADAPTER - 1/2 MNPT X 1/2 FNPT PV

90035356                    DRAIN VALVE

Also AvailableAlso Available

3522863

BRAKE PEDAL W/VALVE

90033758C

HYDRAULIC FLUID TANK
FILLER CAP

CTT00001800

HYDRAULIC TANK
GASKET (TOP)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 5

COOLING/HEATING
90036431

WATER VALVE

5292712

THERMOSTAT 6.7L

CTT00003260

COOLING SYSTEM HOSE
RADIATOR TO ENGINE

90036420

BLOWER MOTOR ASSEMBLY

90036419

THERMOSTAT

47238HP

HEATER HOSE Y FITTING KIT

90033396

COOLANT CONTROL VALVE

923978.0852

RADIATOR CAP

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

5473173                     WATER PUMP KIT

5339634                     WATER INLET CONNECTION - BLOCK TO  EGR 

J040469                     RADIATOR

SK8867                      HVAC SERVICE KIT

SK8760                      DASH VENT KIT

SK8750                      CONTROL MODULE VENTILATION & AIR SERVICE KIT

CTT00002335                 A/C COMPRESSOR

CTT00009091                 COOLING SYSTEM SENSOR

90036429                    A/C THERMAL EXPANSION VALVE

CTT00008225 3 - DASH AIR VENT NOZZLE

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 06

DOOR COMPONENTS
90025938

REAR SLIDING DOOR LATCH

90022152

REAR SLIDING DOOR STRIKER

DRIVETRAIN/TRANSMISSION

90036407

DOOR CONTROL ACTUATOR

CTT00007108

REAR DOOR HANDLE
(OUTSIDE)

90029516

WINDOW CRANK HANDLE

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

90029047                    DOOR HANDLE - INNER LEFT SIDE

CTT00007111                 REAR DOOR - NO GLASS    

CTT00008131                 REAR DOOR ROLLER KIT

Also AvailableAlso Available

90003949

DRIVESHAFT CROSS-BERG
KIT - 1710

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

53569176                    TRANSMISSION DIPSTICK - SHORT 

Also AvailableAlso Available

CTT00002723

DOOR HANDLE
SPACER WELDMENT



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 7

ELECTRICAL
90035717

SEARCHLIGHT SWITCH

90036522

A/C ROCKER SWITCH - BLUE

90022252

CAB TILT TOGGLE SWITCH

92817011

HORN - 12V

90030130

RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR
FEMALE

98005596

PUSH BUTTON VALVE
5TH WHEEL UNLATCH

90027267

OIL PRESSURE SENDER
FOR DASH GAUGE

90036523

RECIRULATE ROCKER SWITCH
GREEN

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

53545025                    PROXIMITY SWITCH/SENSOR - FIFTH WHEEL

784667                      IN-LINE FUSE HOLDER

90017800                    FLOOD LIGHT RELAY - 5 PIN - 40A - 12V

90028112                    STARTER SOLENOID

90036524                    BLOWER SWITCH

CTT00007432                 AIR SYSTEM PRESSURE SENSOR - CHASSIS

CTT00009116                 CONTROL PANEL WIRING HARNESS

CTT00009318                 WINDSHIELD WIPER SWITCH

CTT00009782                 CAB ACCESSORY/DISPLAY  WIRING HARNESS

J040316                     CONTROL PANEL  WIRING HARNESS

4984575                     CRANKCASE PRESSURE SENSOR

53563562                    BACK-UP ALARM - MOD ECCO 630-OOT

CTT00002436                 CABLE ASSEMBLY - 3/0 POSITIVE 8.5 INCH

Also AvailableAlso Available
CTT00006785

AIR VALVE
12V MODIFICATION

2897334

INTAKE MANIFOLD PRESSURE
TEMPERATURE SENSOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 08

ELECTRICAL

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

CTT00002437                 CABLE ASSEMBLY - 3/0 NEGATIVE 8.5 INCH

CTT00001838                 TURN SIGNAL ASSEMBLY SWITCH

90024945                    HORN BRUSH KIT

90029261                    ELECTRICAL TRAILER COIL CABLE - GREEN  

CTT00002793                 MIRROR MOTOR SWITCH

CTT00009756                 VEHICLE DATA MODULE DISPLAY

90028348                    DASH MOUNTED FILTER MINDER

90032024                    HEATER INTAKE SOLENOID

90035963                    POWER ACCESSORY SOLENOID

CTT00009075                 HEATER CONTROL PANEL

90035622                    CIRCUIT BOARD WASHER KIT

90037469                    GEAR SELECTOR

Also AvailableAlso Available

CTT00002390

RADIO SPEAKERS

CTT00009627

FLOOD LIGHT SWITCH

90033465

OVERHEAD CAB FAN (12V)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 9

ENGINE
3978072

INTAKE CONNECTION
GASKET

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

90033337                    PNEUMATIC FITTING

563758                      12 PORT MANIFOLD - GREASE JOCKEY AUTO LUBE 

90020346                    V-BELT PULLEY COMPRESSOR

90031266                    ENGINE OIL DIPSTICK

90031661                    WET SPLINE HYDRAULIC PUMP GASKET

CM5256546                   BELT TENSIONER

H50712120120775             HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSEMBLY - H507 OAL 775MM

H53208089081500             COMPRESSOR HOSE

CTT00009842                 ENGINE OPTION HEATER - CHASSIS/BLOCK HEATER

CTT00021100                 HYDRAULIC VALVE

H50504044041450             TILT OF CABIN HOSE

Also AvailableAlso Available

90037170

COMPRESSOR V-BELT

3289448

SERPENTINE BELT

H50708084080800

HYDRAULIC HOSE
ASSEMBLY



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 010

EXHAUST/EMISSIONS SYSTEM
4326873

NITROGEN OXIDE INTAKE
NOX SENSOR

CTT00021968

EXHAUST CLAMP

90035845

MULTIFUNCTION  DEF TANK
HEAD

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

4326872RX                   NITROGEN OXIDE SENSOR

4384578                     EXHAUST TEMPERATURE SENSOR

4933235                     EXHAUST GAS RECIRCULATION SYSTEM CONNECTION GASKET

5253019                     EXHAUST GAS RECIRCULATION SYSTEM VALVE GASKET

5365350                     EGR COOLER OUTLET GASKET

5405857RX                   EGR VALVE W/GASKET

3058653                     EGR COOLANT LINE O-RING SEAL

5417860                     DPF DEVICE GASKET 11.75 X 12.625

CTT00007416 DIESEL EXHAUST FILTER COVER

5418557                     AFM DEVICE GASKET

CTT00008632                 EXHAUST COVER ROUND MOUNTING CLAMP

CTT00009261                 EXHAUST HOSE - CHASSIS/DEF TANK  PRESSURE FROM PUMP TO 

90035545 CAP  DEF TANK

Also AvailableAlso Available

7099783C1

NOX SENSOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 11

FILTERS
923829.1431

SECONDARY AIR FILTER

90035617

FILTER KIT (2 OIL FILTER, 1 FUEL
FILTER - 500 HOUR)

90035643

DEF SUCTION FILTER

923829.1430

AIR FILTER

CTT00001818

HYDRAULIC IN-TANK
FILTER ELEMENT

90036438

CABIN FRESH AIR FILTER

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

5579379RX                   PARTICULATE FILTER KIT

CTT00001817                 HYDRAULIC IN-TANK RETURN 

90036439                    RECIRCULATED FILTER 2-1/2  X 16

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 012

FUEL SYSTEM
4935976

FUEL INJECTOR TUBE

FS1098

FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

5254261PX                   FUEL INJECTOR 

53578398                    STEP FUEL TANK STRAP - 50 GAL

5396530                     FUEL FILTER HOUSING ASSEMBLY - W/FILTER 

CTT00002025                 FUEL LEVEL SENSOR ASSEMBLY 5V

Also AvailableAlso Available

GLASS/MIRRORS

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

CTT00006576                 MIRROR

CTT00003831                 MIRROR

CTT00003437                 MIRROR

CTT00002898                 REAR DOOR WINDOW GLASS - T2

Also AvailableAlso AvailableCTT00003339

CONVEX ROUND HEATED
MIRROR - 8”



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 13

SEATING

90028347

AMBER STROBE LIGHT - ECCO

LIGHTING

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

CTT00009780                 SIGNAL LIGHT - REAR

CTT00009781                 REVERSE TAILLIGHT - REAR

CTT00007543                 REMOTE WORKLIGHT - ROOF MOUNT

CTT00002699                 LED TURN SIGNAL LAMP

53579631                    LED SIDE TURN/MARKER LAMP

53578989                    LED HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY - 12/24V

90028835                    FLASH TUBE BULB - FLASHING BEACON FOR 90028347 

OW90037533                  FRONT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT

Also AvailableAlso Available

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

90023957 SEAT ASSEMBLY - BLACK VINYL

90029844 DRIVER SIDE SEAT - GRAY CLOTH

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 014

STEERING
90003919

TIE ROD END
(RIGHT SIDE)

90003920

TIE ROD END
(LEFT SIDE)

90008212

TIE ROD END
(RIGHT SIDE)

90008213

TIE ROD END
(LEFT SIDE)

90013937

KNUCKLE REPAIR KIT
(FRONT SIDE)

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

90026900                    CROSSBAR TUBE W/TIE ROD ENDS - FRONT 

90030934                    STEERING GEAR

CTT00002298 DRAGLINK ASSEMBLY

Also AvailableAlso Available

SUSPENSION

CTT00003822

REAR AIR SUSPENSION
BUMPER

CTT00001760

SHOCK ABSORBER
(FRONT & REAR)

90037310

HYDRAULIC CAB
TILT CYLINDER

CTT00003817

REAR SUSPENSION
ARM BUSHING

CTT00005749

AIR SUSPENSION/HEIGHT
CONTROL LEVER

CTT00005750

AIR SUSPENSION/HEIGHT
CONTROL VALVE



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 15

SUSPENSION

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

90005161                    REAR DIFFERENTIAL WASHER

90014218                    REAR DIFFERENTIAL NUT

CTT00006550                 AIR SUSPENSION PIVOT PIN CAP

SK8646                      CAB GROUNDING SERVICE KIT

H51112120122450             AIR SUSPENSION PIVOT PIN CAP

CTT00006549                 SUSPENSION/AIR PIN

90030149                    REAR DIFFERENTIAL ANCHOR BOLT

95210489                    FRONT LEAF SPRING LOCK NUT

CTT00002608                 FRONT LEAF SPRING BOLT

J042357                     CAB SUSPENSION LATCH

CTT00003816                 AIR SUSPENSION BEARING

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 016

WHEELS/TIRES
J030637

BRAKE DRUM

WIPER/WASHER SYSTEM
CTT00003994

WIPER BLADE

CTT00009282

WIPER ARM

CTT00009146

WIPER  MOTOR

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

CTT00002127                 WINDSHIELD WIPER  PIVOT ADAPTER

Also AvailableAlso Available

90002479

WHEEL BEARING SEAL
FRONT AXLE

J030377

WHEEL STUD

53100720

WHEEL HUB CAP GASKET



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 17

90011909

RUBBER CUSHION
(FIFTH WHEEL)

90026594

AIR RELEASE CYLINDER
(FIFTH WHEEL)

XA2524R131

AIR RELEASE CYLINDER
(FIFTH WHEEL)

CTT00009800

ALUMINUM REAR DOOR
GRAB HANDLE

ACCESSORIES

PART NUM-
BER

DESCRIPTION

CTT00009770                 GRAB HANDLE - CAB SIDE DOOR - ALUMINUM 

CTT00009793                 GRAB HANDLE

CTT00009797                 FUEL TANK STEP GRAB HANDLE

53102524                    CAM ROLLER - FIFTH WHEEL

53102537                    YOKE SHAFT - FIFTH WHEEL

53102538                    CAM ROLLER - FIFTH WHEEL

90018682                    ELBOW - 90 STREET 1/4-28 X 1/8 NPT

CTT00002540                 BOOM - FIFTH WHEEL

CTT00003311                 INDICATOR LOCK - FIFTH WHEEL

90028180                    SCREW - FIFTH WHEEL

90028181                    CAM PLATE - FIFTH WHEEL

90028183                    WASHER - LOWER - FIFTH WHEEL 2-9/16 OD 5/8  

90028185                    CAPSCREW - FIFTH WHEEL

90029180                    WASHER - UPPER - FIFTH WHEEL 2-9/16  OD 5/8  

90028338                    FITTING - 90 DEG - PUSH-CONNECT

90033326                    ELBOW - 90 COMP 1/4 ODT X 1/4NPT

CTT00003419                 CUP HOLDER

Also AvailableAlso AvailableJ033710

LUBRICATION SYSTEM
MANIFOLD

CTT00008812

FIFTH WHEEL TOP PLATE



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 018

INDEX
A
A/C ROCKER SWITCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

AIR FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

AIR CONTROL BRAKE VALVES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

AIR SUSPENSION/HEIGHT CONTROL LEVER . . . . . .14

AIR RELEASE CYLINDERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

AIR VALVE 12V MODIFICATIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

ALUMINUM REAR DOOR GRAB HANDLE . . . . . . . . .17

AMBER STROBE LIGHT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  13

B
BLOWER MOTOR ASSEMBLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

BELTED MUDGUARD FENDER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

BRAKE PAD PEDAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

BRAKE PEDAL W/VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

BRAKE SYSTEM AIR HOSE WELDMENT. . . . . . . . . . . . 4

BRAKE DRUM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

C
CAB TILT TOGGLE SWITCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

CABIN FRESH AIR FILTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

COMPRESSOR V-BELT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

COOLING SYSTEM HOSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

D
DEF SUCTION FILTER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

DOOR HANDLE SPACER WELDMENT . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

DRAIN VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

DRIVESHAFT CROSS-BERG KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

E
EGR VALVE KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

EXHAUST CLAMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

F
FIFTH WHEEL TOP PLATE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

FILTER KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

FLOOD LIGHT SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

FUEL INJECTOR TUBE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

G
GLAD HAND HOLDER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

H
HEATER HOSE Y FITTING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

HORN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

HORN BUTTON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3 

HYDRAULIC IN-TANK FILTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

HYDRAULIC FLUID TANK FILLER CAP . . . . . . . . . . .4

HYDRAULIC TANK GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

HYDRAULIC CAB TILT CYLINDER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENT HOSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

I
INTAKE CONNECTION GASKET. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

INTAKE MANIFOLD PRESSURE TEMP SENSOR . . .7

K
KNUCKLE REPAIR KIT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

L
LUBRICATION SYSTEM MANIFOLD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

M
MALFUNCTION DEF TANK HEAD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

N
NITROGEN OXIDE INTAKE SENSOR. . . . . . . . . . . . 10

NOX SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

O
OIL PRESSURE SENDER FOR DASH GAUGE . . . . . .7

P
PUSH BUTTON VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Q
QUICK RELEASE BRAKE VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

R
RADIO SPEAKERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

REAR SLIDING DOOR LATCH . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

REAR SLIDING DOOR STRIKER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

REAR SUSPENSION ARM BUSHING . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

REAR AIR SUSPENSION BUMPER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

RECIRCULATE ROCKER SWITCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

RUBBER CUSHION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

S
SEARCHLIGHT SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . .7

SECONDARY AIR FILTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

SERPENTINE BELT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

SHOCK ABSORBER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

T
THERMOSTATS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

TIE RODS ENDS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

W
WATER VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

WHEEL BEARING FRONT AXLE SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

WHEEL HUB CAP GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

WHEEL STUD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

WINDOW CRANK HANDLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

WIPER ARMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

WIPER BLADES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

WIPER MOTOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 19

NOTES



Follow us on social media  Doc # AD-E06-86-1294789    Rev Date: 6/25/2025

800-752-1700
WWW.FLEETANDAUTO.COM

FleetandAuto.com is operated by Jasper Innovative Solutions (JIS), a leading 
supplier of auto parts and components for fleet vehicles. JIS offers both 
premium aftermarket and OEM replacement parts from the brands you 

trust, as well as Heavy Duty alternatives designed in-house. JIS sources 
and produces parts that are no longer available from OEM suppliers to 

keep your vehicles running longer.

Order Online at:


